
AM 08:45 start time 08:30 arrival time

PM 13:25 start time 13:10 arrival time

Date Day Exam Board Qualification Subject Unit Session Duration

MAY Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 2 Construction Design 12h

MAY Edexcel BTEC Engineering Unit 3 Product Design 8h

09/05/2021 Monday Edexcel BTEC Sport Unit 2 Fitness Training & Programming PM 1h 30 

10/05/2022 Tuesday Edexcel BTEC Enterprise and Entrepreneurship Developing a marketing campaign AM 3h

16/05/2022 Monday OCR Cambridge Technical IT (Cyber Security) Unit 1: Fundamentals of IT AM 1h 30 

16/05/2022 Monday Edexcel BTEC Sport Unit 1 Anatomy and Physiology PM 1h 30 

19/05/2022 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Enterprise and Entrepreneurship Personal and business finance AM 2h

19/05/2022 Thursday OCR Cambridge Technical Applied Science Unit 1- Science Fundamentals AM 2h

19/05/2022 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 1 Construction Principles PM 1h 30 

20/05/2022 Friday OCR Cambridge Technical IT (Cyber Security) Unit 2: Global Information PM 1h 30 

26/05/2022 Thursday OCR Cambridge Technical Applied Science Unit 2- Laboratory techniques AM 2h 

26/05/2022 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Engineering Unit 1 Engineering Principles PM 2h 

26/05/2022 Thursday OCR Cambridge Technical IT (Cyber Security) Unit 3: Cyber Security PM 1h 

26/05/2022 Thursday AQA A Level Physics Paper 1 PM 2h

07/06/2022 Tuesday Edexcel A Level A level Maths Pure Mathematics 1 PM 2h

08/06/2022 Wednesday AQA Level 3 Certificate Level 3 Maths Paper 1 PM 1h 30 

10/06/2022 Friday AQA A Level Physics Paper 2 PM 2h

13/06/2022 Monday OCR A Level Computer Science Computer Systems PM 2h 30 

14/06/2022 Tuesday Edexcel A Level A level Maths Pure Mathematics 2 PM 2h

14/06/2022 Tuesday AQA Level 3 Certificate Level 3 Maths Paper 2 PM 1h 30 

16/06/2022 Thursday AQA A Level Physics Paper 3 AM 2h

21/06/2022 Tuesday Edexcel A Level A level Maths Statistics & Mechanics PM 2h

24/06/2022 Friday OCR A Level Computer Science Algorithms and programming AM 2h 30 

TBC TQUK Level 3 Diploma DEC Design Engineer Construct 2h

ENERGY COAST UTC

SUMMER 2022 - EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE

STUDENTS MUST BE PRESENT OUTSIDE OF THE EXAM ROOM AT LEAST 15 MINUTES BEFORE THE START OF THE EXAM

HALF TERM


